rori]

Think ahead.

T7 - Midsize Coreless System

Tork Coreless Mid-Size Toilet Roll Advanced - 2

Ply

The Tork Twin Coreless Mid-size Toilet Roll Dispenser system is
ideal for low to medium traffic washrooms with high focus on guest
satisfaction. It ensures high efficiency and that toilet paper is
always available for guests by holding two full mid-size rolls. The
Advanced Tork Coreless Mid-size Toilet Roll balances cost and
performance.

www.tork.co.uk

Avrticle 472199

_|
~

System
Roll length
Roll width

Roll diameter

©
o
(@)

Number of sheets

Sheet legth

Ply

Print

Number of sheets
Embossing

Color

Tork Easy Handling® plastic bag — for
easier carrying, opening and disposing of
packaging

Coreless rolls produce no waste

Compact mid-sized rolls: Each equivalent
to 4-5 conventional toilet rolls

Attractive décor: designed to make a great
impression



Shipping data

EAN

Pieces
Consumer units
Height

Width

Length

Volume

Net weight
Gross weight

Packing material

¢ essity

Consumer unit
7322540657203
1

93 mm

130 mm

130 mm

1.57 dm3
317649

317649

none

Essity is a leading global hygiene and
health company

Transport unit
7322540657449
36

36

279 mm

390 mm

520 mm

56.58 dm3
11.4 kg

115 kg

Plastic

Pallet
7322540684568
864

864

1277 mm

1000 mm

1200 mm

1.36 m3
274.44 kg
275.76 kg

T7 - Midsize Coreless System

Compatible products

558048

472259 558040

Similar products

aicmm.i._ i:i —tts ia

472585

. ﬁ"ﬁ;.i“ =1

472139 472584

Product certificates

VA

i€ FSC °

\, - wwwfscorg
L
| (BN
HANDLING®

FSC® C003255

he' The mark of
Leu

responsible forestry

Contact

Essity UK Ltd
Southfields Road
Dunstable
Bedfordshire
LU6 3EJ

TorkCS.UK@essity.com

Tel 01582 677570
Fax 01582 677580

www.tork.co.uk



