

Tork Coreless Mid-Size Toilet Roll Advanced - 2 Ply



Article	472199	
System	T7	
Roll length	103.5 m	
Roll width	9.3 cm	
Roll diameter	13.1 cm	
Number of sheets	900	
Sheet legth	11.5 cm	
Ply	2	
Print	No	
Number of sheets	900	
	Yes	
Embossing	Yes	

The Tork Twin Coreless Mid-size Toilet Roll Dispenser system is ideal for low to medium traffic washrooms with high focus on guest satisfaction. It ensures high efficiency and that toilet paper is always available for guests by holding two full mid-size rolls. The Advanced Tork Coreless Mid-size Toilet Roll balances cost and performance.

www.tork.co.uk

Tork Easy Handling® plastic bag – for easier carrying, opening and disposing of packaging

Coreless rolls produce no waste

Compact mid-sized rolls: Each equivalent to 4-5 conventional toilet rolls

Attractive décor: designed to make a great

impression

Shipping data			
	Consumer unit	Transport unit	Pallet
EAN	7322540657203	7322540657449	7322540684568
Pieces	1	36	864
Consumer units	-	36	864
Height	93 mm	279 mm	1277 mm
Width	130 mm	390 mm	1000 mm
Length	130 mm	520 mm	1200 mm
Volume	1.57 dm3	56.58 dm3	1.36 m3
Net weight	317.6 g	11.4 kg	274.44 kg
Gross weight	317.6 g	11.5 kg	275.76 kg
Packing material	none	Plastic	-

Compatible products





Similar products



Product certificates





Contact

Essity UK Ltd Southfields Road Dunstable Bedfordshire LU6 3EJ

TorkCS.UK@essity.com Tel 01582 677570 Fax 01582 677580